—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position

Transit Field Supervisor
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver
Transit Manager
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

P.T. Bus Driver
P.T. Bus Driver
P.T. Bus Driver
Bus Driver

P.T. Bus Driver
P.T. Bus Driver

Other Positions Held City
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning
Banning

Banning

Department

Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund
Transit Fund/Transit Fund

Total Wages

$78,519
$69,732
$68,684
$67,998
$60,678
$57,815
$57,491
$57,450
$54,293
$40,357
$20,069
$11,893
$6,966
$2,230
$250



