	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Transit Field Supervisor		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$78,519
2.	Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$69,732
3.	Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$68,684
4.	Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$67,998
5.	Transit Manager		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$60,678
6.	Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$57,815
7.	Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$57,491
8.	Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$57,450
9.	Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$54,293
10.	P.T. Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$40,357
11.	P.T. Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$20,069
12.	P.T. Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$11,893
13.	Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$6,966
14.	P.T. Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$2,230
15.	P.T. Bus Driver		Banning	Transit Fund/Transit Fund	\$250